## PHOTOGRAPHIC COLLECTIONS PERMISSION FORM



SOLD TO:		DATE:			
completed, signe	n for reproduction or editorial use will ed, and returned to the Amerind Found chaser; and 3) conditions governing th	lation; 2) one copy of the application	is approved by the	Amerind and	
	n dollars drawn on a U.S. bank or interinvoice with payment.	national money order payable to the	Amerind Foundation	n, Inc.; return	
QUANTITY	ITEM DESCRIPTION/CA	APTION INFORMATION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
Application for	use in:		•	I	
			date of Publicatio	n:	
	grees that this permission, if granted, is comptly all charges pertaining to the tra	nsaction.			
FC	OR AMERIND USE ONLY	Applicant's signature:  Applicant's printed name:			
Approved by	:				
		Organization:			
Representative's title:		Date of application:			
Date of approval:		Return two signed copies the Amerind; one copy will be approved and signed by a Museum representative and will be			

returned granting permission to publish.



## PHOTOGRAPHIC COLLECTIONS PERMISSION FORM CONDITIONS

Research prints are provided only for the purpose of personal or professional study. Unless otherwise stated in writing by the Amerind Foundation, Inc., no reproduction in any form may be made from research prints. If application is made and permission for reproduction granted, the following conditions apply:

1.	The following basic credit line must be used for each image reproduced: Courtesy of The Amerind Foundation, Inc., Dragoon, Arizona, Photographer (if known)
	If applicable, additional credit must be given as instructed in the caption information provided on the reverse of this form.

- 2. The purchaser is required to use the caption information provided on the reverse of this form. Requests for any changes in wording must be submitted in writing to the Amerind Foundation, Inc., for review and approval.
- 3. No significant alteration of photographs by overprinting, cropping, or other means is permitted without written permission from the Amerind Foundation.
- 4. The Amerind Foundation, Inc., reserves the right to examine proofs and captions prior to final publication approval.
- 5. The publisher or purchaser shall furnish, without charge, to the Amerind Foundation two copies of the publication in which the image appears.
- 6. The Amerind Foundation, Inc., grants permission for one-time, non-exclusive use in one publication with U.S., Canadian, and World Rights only for the purpose applied for in writing by the purchaser on the reverse of this form.
- 7. In authorizing the publication of an image, the Amerind Foundation, Inc., does not surrender its own right, title, ownership or right to publish or to grant permission to others to do so.
- 8. The Amerind Foundation, Inc., assumes no responsibility for infraction of copyright laws, invasion of privacy, or improper or illegal use that may arise from reproduction of the image.
- 9. The purchaser's signature, receipt of payment, or reproduction of the image shall constitute proof of purchaser's agreement to all conditions stated herein.